
Date Time Topic
Monday, February 6, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM ERROR DETECTION 1
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM ERROR DETECTION 2

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM ERROR DETECTION 3
Thursday, February 9, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM ERROR DETECTION 4
Friday, February 10, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM PHRASE REPLACEMENT

Saturday, February 11, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM NO CLASS
Monday, February 13, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM WORD USAGE 
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM WORD SWAP 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM STARTERS & CONNECTORS 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM MATCH THE COLUMN

Friday, February 17, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM FILLERS 
Monday, February 20, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM SENTENCE REARRANGEMENT 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM PARAJUMBLE 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM CLOZE TEST 
Thursday, February 23, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM UNSEEN PASSAGE 

Friday, February 24, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM MOCK TEST 1
Saturday, February 25, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM MOCK TEST 2
Monday, February 27, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM MOCK TEST 3
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 5:00PM-6:00PM MOCK TEST 4


